	Mon May 21
	Tues- May 22
	Wed- May 23
	Thur May 24
	Fri May 25
	Sat May 26
	Sun May 27

	Boot Camp all sessions before wk 1
	Boot Camp wk 1 Mon/Tues
	Boot Camp wk 1 Weds /Thurs
	50 All questions Review Answers. 
	Boot Camp wk 1 Fri/Sat
	Off day (put it where you want)
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Mon
Wk 2 Tues


	Mon- May 28
	Tues- May 29
	Wed- May 30
	Thur May 31
	June 1
	Sat June 2
	Sun June 3

	Catchup 
100 All Questions (Random) Review Answers
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Weds / Thurs
	Wk 2 Fri / Sat
	100 Maternity Questions (Review Answers)
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Sun Wk 3 Mon

	Catch up
100 Peds Questions / Review Answers
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Tues/Weds


	Mon- June 4
	Tues- June 5
	Wed- June 6
	Thur June 7
	Fri June 8
	Sat June 9
	Sun June 10

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Thurs/Friday.
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Sat / Sunday.
	Catch Up
100 Random Questions Review Answers

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Mon/Tues

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Weds / Thurs


	Review:

Boot Camp Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Fri / Sat

	

	Mon- June 11
	Tues- June 12
	Wed- June 13
	
	
	
	

	
	Off
	NCLEX
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


